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APPENDIX
C—
continued.

SCHEDULE
of

contracts
current
on

the
1st

April,
1906,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year
ended

31st
March, 1907—continued.

i

Contract
Date

to
be

Contract
was

completed.
completed.

Amount of Contract.

Date
of Contract.

Name
of
Contract.

I

Name
of
Contractor.

Remarks

*

,.
,

PUBLIC
BUI]

Otago
and

Southland —continued.

Deeds
and
Survey
Office,

Invercargill,
Additions
to

Strongroom

Post-office,
Invercargill,
Workshop

and
Bicycle-shed

Magazine
for
Small-arms
Ammunition,
St.
Clair

jDINGS—continued.
J.

Crowther
and
Sons,
Invercargill

Smith
Bros.,
Winton

McKmnon
and
Hamilton,

Dun-

edin P.
A.

Lyders,
Dunedin

..I

J.
Agnew,

Balolutba
Jeremiah

Drummey,
Alexandra

South P.
A.

Lyders,
Mornington

Southland
Implement
and
Engi

neering
Company,

Invercargill

N.
McLeod,

Inveroargill
G.

Lawrie,
Dunedm

McKnight
Bros.,
Ophir

Robson
and
Crawford,

Waikouaiti
National
Mortgage
and
Agency

Company
of
N.Z.
(Ltd.),

Dunedin
Aug.
6,

1906
Sept.
22,

1906

July
5,

.;July
20,
.

9,

.;

„
27,
.

£

s.
d.

320
0
0

327
14
6

225
0

0

June May

■2,
1906

10,
„

11,
.

JuneAug.Nov.
15,
.

28,
.

17,
.

Strongroom,
Survey
Office,

Dunedin

Office
and
Stabling
for
Agricultural

Department,
Balolutba

Postmaster's
Residence,

Arrowtown,
and
Additions
to

Post-office

23,
„:

Sept.
2,

.

Nov.
22,

„
Dec.
31,

„

Mar.
12,
1907

May
18,
1907

196
5

0

272
7
10

562
0

0

Feb.
19,
„
8,

1907
Mobilisation
Store,

Dunedin
Gaol,

Invercargill,
Cell

Doors
and

Windows
and
Ironwork

May
15,

„•

8,

.

1,979
13
0

487
2
10

..

Mar.
ii,
„

14,
„

12,
„

19,
„

Police
Sergeant's
Quarters,

Invercargill,
Additions

Courthouse,
Waikouaiti

Courthouse,
Ophir,
Additions

Post-office,
Waikouaiti

..
Mental
Hospital
(The

Camp),
Dunedin,
Supply
of

Ironbark
and

Blue-gum

Timber
for

Fencing

April
4,

„•May
11,
.

14,
„

Sept.
12,

„

June
19,

,.

196
0

0

499
0

0

392
10
0

1,332
3

6

723
4

6

Jan. Nov. May
29,

1906
23,

„
17,
.

23,
.

MIS(

Auckland.

JELLANEOUS.
April
16,
1906

April
27,1906

June
20,

1907

Dec.
25,
1906

Feb.
7,

1907

Mar.
31,

1909

243
12
6

1,457
0

0

284
14
7

Schedule
rates

23,
„

23,
„

23,
„

Harbour
Beacon,

Kaipara

Jetty
for
H.M.C.S."
Iris,"

Auckland

Cast-iron
Fittings,

Rotorua
Water-supply

Stores-supply,
Auckland,
Classes
I,
VI,
XI,
Items
2,
8,
24,

and
25 .. Class

I,
Items
263
to
276..

Class
II Classes

III
and
IV

R.
McLeod,
Aratapu..R.

B.
Martin
and
Co.,
Auckland

Charles
Judd,

Thames
Briscoe
and
Co.

(Limited),
Auck-

land Vacuum
Oil
Company,

Auckland

J.
Burns
and
Co.,

Auckland
A.
and
T.
Burt

(Limited),
Auck-

land Jagger
and
Harvey,
Auckland

..

N.Z.
Portland

Cement
Company

J.
J.
Craig

(Limited),
Auckland..

J.
and
W.
Okleston
and
Co.,

Auckland
I

E.
Porter
and
Co.,
Auckland

.31,
.

31,
„

31,
„

j

//

23,
„

23,
.,

23,
„

23,
,

Classes
V,
VII,
and
XII

..
Class
VIII

Class
IX

Class
X

31,
„

31,
1907

Mar.
81,
1907

31,
1909

31,
„

H

23,
.,

Class
XI,
Items
1,
3,
4,
5,
6,
7,
9,
15,
17,
18,
20,
23,

26,
28,
and
30

„

31,

,
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