APPENDIX C-continued.

SCHEDULE of Contracts current on the 1st April, 1906, and Contracts entered into by the Public Works Department during the Year ended 31st March, 1907—continued.

Remarks		
Amount of Contract.	£ s. d. 320 0 0 327 14 6 225 0 0 196 5 0 272 7 10 562 0 0 487 2 10 487 2 10 196 0 0 499 0 0 392 10 0 1,373 4 6	243 12 6 1,457 0 0 284 14 7 Schedule rates
Date Contract was completed.	Sept. 22, 1906 July 20, " " 27, " Sept. 2, " Dec. 31, " May 18, 1907	April 27, 1906 Feb. 7, 1907
Contract to be completed.	6, 1906 23, 9, 7, 12, 1907 12, 1907 14, 1, 114, 115, 115, 115, 115, 115, 115	ril 16, 1906 o. 25, 1906 wr. 31, 1909 31, "
Name of Contractor.	JUNGS—continued. J. Crowther and Sons, Invercargill Smith Bros., Winton Gin McKinnon and Hamilton, Dun- edin J. Agnew, Balolutha J. Agnew, Balolutha J. Agnew, Balolutha South P. A. Lyders, Mornington South R. A. Lyders, Mornington South Invercargill N. McLeod, Invercargill N. McLeod, Invercargill May McKnight Bros., Ophir Robson and Crawford, Waikouairi National Mortgage and Agency Junedin Company of N.Z. (Ltd.), Dunedin	MISCELILANEOUS. R. McLeod, Aratapu April R. B. Martin and Co., Auckland June Briscoe and Co. (Limited), Auckland Briscoe and Co. (Limited), Auckland J. Burns and Co., Auckland A. and T. Burt (Limited), Auckland A. and T. Burt (Limited), Auckland Jagger and Harvey, Auckland M.Z. Portland Cement Company J. J. Craig (Limited), Auckland J. J. Craig (Limited), Auckland J. and W. Okleston and Co J. and W. Okleston and Co J. Auckland J. Burland Co J. Auckland J. Burland Co J. Auckland J. Craig (Limited), Auckland J. Burland Co J
Name of Contract.	Deeds and Survey Office, Invercargill, Additions to Strongroom Post-office, Invercargill, Additions to Strongroom Strongroom, Strongroom, St. Clair. Strongroom, Survey Office, Dunedin Office and Stabling for Agricultural Department, Balolutha Postmaster's Residence, Arrowtown, and Additions to Post-office Mobilisation Store, Dunedin Mobilisation Store, Dunedin Ourthouse, Waikouaiti. Ourthouse, Waikouaiti. Mostrongroom, Survey Office, Dunedin, Supply of Ironbark and Blue-gun Robson Robson Montal Hospital (The Camp), Dunedin, Supply of Ironbark and Blue-gun Compa	TIAND. 1, XI, Items 2, 8, 24, and 25 1, XI, Items 2, 8, 24, and 25 11, 20, 17, 18, 20, 15, 17, 18, 20, 13, 10, 10, 10, 17, 18, 20, 13, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10
	The state of the s	### AUCKLAN 29, 1906 Harbour Beacon, Kaipara 31,
Date of Contract.	June 2, 1906 May 10, June 15, June 28, Nov. I7, " 11, " 11, " 14, " 15, " 16, " 16, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 17, " 16, " 17, " 17, " 17, " 18,	Jan. 29, 1 May 23, 1 May 23, 23, 23, 23, 23, 23, 23, 23, 23, 23,

50